
COMM NW COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN E 293.30 FT TO E
R/W US-441, S 29 DEG E ALONG

THRASHER JORDAN NEIL & DANA M/THRASHER DANA M
6225 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08790-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

06/26/2017 DF 3.53 35,300 0 0 35,300

STANDARD
2

69,551
2,920
35,300

107,771
0

107,771
0

107,771
107,771

0

107,771

1291/1942 3/25/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CANOVA W & ANN B THRA

JORDAN NEIL & DANA 

1207/1035 12/29/2010 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAMIE IRENE BEDENBAUG

ANN B & CANOVA W TH

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

6299 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,571 60.8108 68.11 107,001 1901 1901 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1178

BAS 1,178 100 1,178 52,152

FOP 240 30 72 3,188

UEP 519 60 311 13,768

UOP 48 20 10 443

1,985 1,571 69,551

BAS= W12 S48 E3 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W8 N4 W12 S4 W12$ E12 N4 E12
S4 E11 N25 UEP= E2 UOP= E4 N12 W4 S12$ N12 W5 N4 W10 N7 W13
S23 E26$ W26 N23 $.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 31 620.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,170

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

2,920

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,300


